
2026 SPRING CALENDAR 

Wednesdays - 5:30 - 7 PM              Awana - Worship - Missions 

Theme Nights & Missions Focuses 
 

January Schedule:                   January Mission: New York City: Send Relief 
Wed. Jan. 14  Crazy Socks Night - Earn 2 Awana Bucks by wearing Crazy Socks to Club.  
Wed. Jan. 21    Regular Club Night  
Wed. Jan. 28 Pajama Night - Wear your favorite Pajamas to club and earn 5 Awana Bucks 
 

February Schedule:                     February Mission: Central Asian Peoples: Project 3000 
Wed Feb. 4 Regular Club Night 
Wed. Feb. 11 Be a Heart Night - Wear Red and show LOTS of love - Earn an Awana Buck 
Wed. Feb. 18 Regular Club Night  
Wed. Feb. 25 Double Bucks Night - Earn 10 Awana Bucks for bringing a friend and double Awana   
  bucks for parƟcipaƟon (6) and verses (up to 8 per secƟon).  
 
 

March Schedule:                    March Mission: Dallas/Fort Worth 
Wed. Mar. 4   Regular Club Night 
Wed. Mar. 11 Super Sundae Night 
Wed. Mar. 18 Regular Club Night 
Wed. Mar. 25 Dress Rehearsal for Children’s Musical 
Sat. Mar. 28 10 AM - Dress Rehearsal for Children’s Musical 
Sun. Mar. 29  Palm Sunday - Children’s Musical; Easter Egg Hunt at 11:45 AM  
 

April Schedule:                                  April Mission: Philippines 
Wed. Apr. 1 Double Bucks Night - Earn 10 Awana Bucks for bringing a friend and double Awana   
  bucks for parƟcipaƟon (6) and verses (up to 8 per secƟon).  
Sun. Apr. 5 Easter 
Wed. Apr. 8 Spring Break - No Mid-Week AcƟviƟes 
Wed. Apr. 15 Pinata Night 
Wed. Apr. 22 Regular Club Night 
Wed. Apr. 29 Double Bucks Night - Earn 10 Awana Bucks for bringing a friend and double Awana   
  bucks for parƟcipaƟon (6) and verses (up to 8 per secƟon).  
 

May Schedule:                              May Mission: London: Mental Health 
Wed. May 6 Awana Store - Spend your hard-earned Awana Bucks at the Awana Store  
Wed. May 13  Awana Award Ceremony / End of Year CelebraƟon!   
 

 

 

Theme for the Year: What Joy!  
“Because we loved you so much, we were delighted to share with you not only 

the gospel of God but our lives as well.” 1 Thessalonians 2:8 Romans 12:12 


